

**G.R. Case 236 of 2022**  
**Reg. No. 119 of 2022**

Order No.17

Dated 15.05.2024

Sole accused on Court bail is absent and represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

CSW3 Santosh Prasad is present after receiving summon from this Court and he is examined as PW2 in chief, cross examined in part and deferred on the prayer of the Ld.Advocate for the accused person.

To date for further cross examination of PW2.

*D & C by me*