

**G.R. 236 of 2022**  
**Reg. No. 119 of 2022**

Order No. 22

Dated 19.06.24

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW2 Nitin Kale.

The Ld. APP is present.

The accused takes no steps.

No witness is present today.

To date for evidence as per schedule.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**