

G.R. 236 of 2022 Reg. No. 119 of 2023

Order No. 39

Dated 13.11.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 8.

Ld. APP is present.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Received SR as served.

No witness is present.

To 14.11.25 for evidence of CSW 9.

To 15.11.25 for evidence of CSW 10.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**